B00553_11_E00_00  HBM: public
Plunger Displacement probe
Measuring range A B C D G �H J A E F
0...2 mm 2 75.5 40 69 35.5 1.2 15 2 14 130
0...10 mm 10 66 40 69 26�0.5 3.7 16 10 14 130
0...20 mm 20 87 55 84 32�0.5 3.7 16 20 24 170
0...50 mm 50 117 85 114 32�0.5 3.7 16 50 54 230
0...100 mm 100 180 134 181.6 46�1 3.7 16 100 104 372.6

K-WA - - - - - - - m m
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Example:
K-WA - T - 1 0 0 W - 3 3 K - K 2 - F 1 - 2 - 2 -100 3) m -20 4) m
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1) A reduced load-cycling capability is to be expected.
2) For option 7 = 2, the max. cable length at the transducer is 20 m
3) Special cable length at the transducer
4) Special cable length between the WA electronics and the evaluator
Devices can be supplied in the standard version from stock at short notice.
Scope of supply: displacement transducer, test record, 20 mm probe pin extension, operating manual
Standard displacement transducer WA
Version Probe version Plunger
Measuring range Order no. Order no.
0 ... 2 mm 1−WA/2MM−T 1−WA/2MM−L
0 ... 10 mm 1−WA/10MM−T 1−WA/10MM−L
0 ... 20 mm 1−WA/20MM−T 1−WA/20MM−L
0 ... 50 mm 1−WA/50MM−T 1−WA/50MM−L
0 ... 100 mm 1−WA/100MM−T 1−WA/100MM−L
0 ... 200 mm 1−WA/200MM−L
0 ... 300 mm 1−WA/300MM−L
0 ... 500 mm 1−WA/500MM−L
Accessories
Mounting set WS/ZB12
WS/ZB12
2 mounting blocks with countersink Km4